                                        24-4034-34, Rev. E
                   Product/Technical Bulletin           TE-6001
                                                                                                                                                                 Issue Date             September 2017
TE-6001 Hardware Assemblies for TE-6000 Temperature Elements
Product/Technical Bulletin
Code No. LIT-216300
1
*24403434E*

Note: A T-4000 cover is required and must be
ordered separately.  (See Table 1 for
ordering information.)
2-3/32
53
Clearance:  Allow
3-1/2 in. (89 mm) each
side for cover screw
removal with
T-4000 Allen wrench.
4-1/2
114
2-3/4
70
1-13/16
46
1/8
3
1/16 in.
Allen-head Screw
(Each Side)
3-1/8
79
Figure 7:  TE-6001-4 Dimensions (in./mm)
Table 1:  T-4000 Plastic Covers for
TE-6001-4 Assemblies
Product
Code
Number
Description
 Horizontal
T-4000-2139 without Setpoint Window or
Thermometer, with Johnson Controls
Logo, Silver Faceplate
T-4000-2140 without Setpoint Window, with F/C
Thermometer and Johnson Controls
Logo, Silver Faceplate
T-4000-2639 Concealed Setpoint, without
Thermometer, with Johnson Controls
Logo, Gold Faceplate
T-4000-2640 Concealed Setpoint, with
Thermometer and Johnson Controls
Logo, Gold Faceplate
 Horizontal or Vertical
T-4000-2138 without Setpoint Window,
Thermometer, or Johnson Controls
Logo, Silver Faceplate
 Vertical
T-4000-2144 without Setpoint Window or
Thermometer, with Johnson Controls
Logo, Silver Faceplate
TE-6001-5
The TE-6001-5 Dew Point Sensor Kit is used to seal
a TE-6000 1000 ohm sensor inside a Foxboro 2761
Dewcel.  The kit consists of a packing nut adaptor,
packing gland, washer, and packing nut.
TE-6001-6
TE-6001-6 Adhesive Mounting Pads are used to attach
TE-6000 sensors to T-4100 and T-4110 Pneumatic
Room Thermostats.  This provides a means of
electronic temperature indication.  (See Figure 1.)
TE-6001-7
TE-6001-7 Mounting Clips are used to attach
TE-6000 sensors to single setpoint T-4002 and
T-4003 thermostats, H-4100 humidistats, and
H-5100 humidity transmitters.  This provides a
means of electronic temperature indication on
pneumatic room devices.  (See Figure 1.)
4    TE-6001 Hardware Assemblies for TE-6000 Temperature Elements Product/Technical Bulletin
TE-6001-8
The TE-6001-8 Mounting Bracket is used with
TE-6100 and TE-6300 averaging sensors to
maintain the minimum bend radius recommended for